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Southfield at Royal Oak Kimball 1 May 1984

Meet Results -— Wind-blown Blue Jays chalk up number 4 downing Kimball 91-46.
clobbers Ferndale 93-44.

Troy

SHOT PUT MILE RUN
1 REED S 49-3% 1 AHO S 4:54
2 Leeper K 43-6 2 Goolsby K 4:58
3 WALKER S 43-4 3 Koelsch K 5:07
Jernigan S 40-10% SMITH S 5:08
MENRELSON S 37-2% ST. ANGELO S 5:47
ROBINSON S 37-2 WEBER S 6:02
RUFFIN S 31-9
440 YARD DASH
DISCUS THROW 1 TOWNS S 53.1
1 Adams K 144-0 2 Morehouse K 53.9
2 MONTGOMERY S 143-0 3 SAILOR S 54.5
3 MENDELSON S 126-7 HARRISON S 59.3
WEBSTER S 122-0
ROBINSON s 92-3 880 YARD RUN
WEBER 5 50-9 1 Marvar K 2:13
N 2 ENYEDY S 2:14
POLE VAULT 3 Rzendzian K 2:15
1 HARRIS S 11-0 ClO0 S 2:17
Z SULLIVAN S 10-6 HOLZAMON S 2:20
3 Kady K 9-0 LATTIMCRE S 2:30
GATIEN s 7-6 CRUZ S 2:33
LOHG JUMP 330 YARD LOW HURDLES
1 GREEAR S 21-6 3/4 1 DUNN S 40.0
2 HOLLIE S 19-10% 2 PECPLES S 41.6
3 O'BANION S 19-6% 3 Morehouse K 42.9
MILLER S 44.8
HIGH JUMP REDMOND S 44.9
1 Morehouse K 6-4 CLINKSCALE § 45.3
2 PEOPLES S 6-2 0
T MTLLER S 6-0 220 YARD DASH
MCORER S 5-8 1 DORW S 24.2
CLINKSCALE S 5-8 2 PFBFLES S 24.7
REDMOND S 5-4 3 Marvar K 24,7
JCHNSON S 5-4 JORES S 25.5
120 YARD HIGH HURDLES TWO MILE RUN
| DUNN S 15.4 1 Geoolsby K 10:56
2 lHorehouse K 15.4 2 Koelsch K 11:02
3 MOORER S 16.1 3 Sturm K 11:03
PEOFLES S 16.3 AHO S 11:07
MILLER S 16.3 SMITH S 11:19
REDMOND S 17.9 (Frosh Rec) LEE s 12:12
CLINKSCALE S 18.4 ST. ANGELO S 12:30
100 METER DASH
. DORN S 11.8
2 TCWWS S 11.9
3 HOLLIE S 12.1
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440 YARD RELAY: 45.8 (lst)
Ken Hollie

Mel Peeples

Jerome Greear

Carlos 0'Banion

880 YARD RELAY: 1:35.4 (lst)
Darryl Sailor 23.0

Al Jones 24.3
Garrett Dunn 23.5
Torin Dorn 24.6
MILE RELAY: 3:45.2 (lst)
Greg Towns 54.7
Darryl Sailor 55.8
Garrett Dunn 57.0
Torin Dorn 57.7

TWO MILE RELAY:

Steve Lee
Mike Cho
Tony Hollamon
Erik Enyedy

9:01 (Did not score)

(splits not accurate)

VARSITY DISTANCE SPLITS

MILE RUN
Ron Aho
Andy Smith
880 YARD RUN

Erik Enyedy
Mike Cho
Tony Hollamon

TWO MILE RUN

Ron Aho

Andy Smith
Steve Lee
Marc ST.Angelo

68 74 78 74

71

6
6
6

75
76
79
80

78 83 76 - 5:08

8 66
6 73
9 72

82
82
87
92

85
85
90
88

2:14
2:19
2:2]

85 86 86
86 86 89
99 101 101
97 102 100

87
89
91
928

440 YARD RELAY EXHIBITION:

Bonier
Mattis
Griffin

Williamson

880 YARD RELAY EXHIBITION:

Bonier
Mattis
Griffin

Williamson 27

26
28
27

DQ

MILE RELAY ‘'B':

Peoples

Certo

Clinkscale
Redmond

81
86
84
93

11:07
11:19
12:12
12:30

57
62
63
62

04

49.8

1:49,8



